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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025

Volunteers don't get
paid, not because they're
worthlesg, but because
they're priceless.

President
Julie Steers

Past .F‘J.cfdwir = Sherrg Andergon
Don Allers

First Vice President Second Vice President Treasurer

Rhona Fuller Dave Jensen Sandy Sasuta
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Recording Secretary Second Year Director Second Year Director
Christine Lessig Gilles Rousseau Russ Fuller

First Year Director Fimf Year Director Social Secretary
Carol Dubrowski Deni Van der Voort Kathleen Kushman

Standing Committee Chairs

Membership Newsletter/Webmaster Ethics and Grievances
Glen Lessia Richard Kushman Mike Sasuta
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Connecticut Airstream Club

2025

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

Pact Precidents

Emile Raboin
Thomas Brennan
Donald Metzler
Roger Crockett
David Clark
Edward Sheffield
Rundle Bloomer
William Curry
Elliott Weston
Richard Porter
Howard (Jim) McLain
Charles Eglise
Joseph Gatavaski
Ruth Crockett
Niels Rosenbeck
Clarence Nelson
James Hegeman
Paul Good
Michael Sasuta
Wayne Rutty
Robert Barrett
Susan Rutty
Richard Bartram
Jim Edmondson
Eileen Bartram
Jim Miller

Anne Werth

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Bob Werth

Bob Sandall
Bud Gould

Ted Price
Charles Wilson
Mike Rutty

Lois Price

Mark Wilson
Fran Eckels

Ray Moniz
Richard Kushman
Raymond Richard
Jerry Ingallinera
Lynn Blackwell
Jim Burnham
Fran Ingallinera
Mark Lupien
Bard Fuller

Bard Fuller
Evelyn Watts
Joyce Rousseau
Gail Downing
Kathy Fuller
Glen Lessig
Russ Fuller
Carol Dubrowski
Don Allers
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Connecticut Airstream Club

2025

154

211

252

309

1001
1100
1161
1368
1396
1416
1437
1442
15631
1741
1745
2025
2087
2093
2180
2245
2311
2400
2423
2447
2461
2524
2609
3089
3106
3131
3199
3324
3468

Members by Number
Hamnqvist 3749 Hoffman
Richard 3766 Souza
Fuller 3976 Alley
Lake 4034 Hickey
Sasuta 4073 Bates
Mitchell 4094 Porven
Rollo 4303 Walsh
Dubrowski 4439 Paige
Van der Voort 4545 Bradley
Blandford 4703 Grant
Seitz 4956 Odorski
Kushman 4998 Lawler
Lupien 5105 St. Laurent
Ruggles 5477 Volpe
Fuller 5505 Abhlers
Curran 5535 Watts
Deegan 5943 Jezierski
Fletcher 5981 Tavares
DeSousa 5991 Williams
Nolder 6432 Hunter
Beaulieu 6481 Morrison
Downing 6797 Rigoglioso
Amick 6848 Bevins
Allers 7203 Levesque
Hall 7278 Brodeur
Reck 7380 Pray Freni
Lessig 7459 Wilson
Bachar 7491 Kerr
Rossi 7893 Ostrowski
Contractor 8129 Calder
Weik 8397 Shettles
Hankinson 8590 Whitcombe
Clark 8892 Vadney
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9251

9257

9455

9753

10055
10208
10486
11063
11123
11523
12102
12385
14457
17234
17566
18789
19069
20120
20596
21350
22714
23726
23804
25713
26410
26540
26573
27299
27900
28041
31447
31776

Rousseau
Formento
Roy
Wheatley
Racette
French
Rosenbach
Lethbridge
Muller
Paterson
Carll
Jackson
Collins
Mellina
Pershinsky
Davis
Pineo
Jensen
Henri
Pakiela
Chapman
Hendrick
Price
Laferriere
Villegas
Olah
Jones
Hawley
Ho

Remy
Petrie
O'Brien
Steers
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Connecticut Airstream Club

Jerry & Colleen Ahlers

6 Grace Lane

Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567 917-468-9729 Jerry
914-262-0524 Colleen

harleyjerry03@aol.com

Joined: 2022
Affilliate /Courtesy Parking

Donald & Eileen Allers

10 Lovers Lane

Wilton, CT 06897 203-293-5754 Don
203-246-8682 Eileen

don.allers@mac.com
eileen.allers@mac.com

Joined: 2016

Noell & CIiff Alley

49 Osprey Circle

Lincolnville, ME 04849 207-944-4577 Noell
207-322-6523 Cliff

mnoellalley@gmail.com
prospecthawker@gmail.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate

Carl & Evelyn Amick

P.O. Box 946 413-499-9242
Lanesboro, MA 01237 413-770-4661

evieamick@gmail.com

Joined: 2015
Affiliate

John J. & Serafina M. Bachar

26 Valley Stream Drive 203-791-2088
Danbury, CT 06811

jjpachar@snet.net

Joined: 2005




Connecticut Airstream Club

Joe & Mary Louise Bates

43A Hardy Road

Falmouth, ME 04105 207-317-3323 Joe
207-317-2775 Mary

jcb3s@me.com
mlbatesmd@gmail.com

Joined: 2021
Affiliate

Claudette Beaulieu

412 Woodhaven Road
Glastonbury, CT 06033 860-202-4971

cbeaulieu1@cox.net

Joined: 2019

James & Lynn Alleva-Bevins Bevins 6848

43 Dogwood Lane

South Windsor, CT 06074 860-573-0385 James
860-818-1643 Lynn

jtbevins@jtbevins.net
lynn_alleva_bevins@jtbevins.net

Joined: 2022

Jack & Jeanne Blandford

3010 Sandgate Road

Sandgate, VT 05250 203-858-1003 Jack
203-595-9164 Jeanne

jblandford@steelblender.com

Joined: 2013

Stephen & Karen Bradley

254 W Main Street
Chester, CT 06412 860-227-3338 Stephen

sdbkrb@comcast.net
rbcga@yahoo.com

Joined: 2023




Connecticut Airstream Club

Cynthia & Michael Brodeur

20 Aaron Drive ]
Manchester, CT 06040 860-983-3532 Cynthia
860-836-9078 Michael

mpbrodeur@aol.com

Joined: 2018

Dyann & Robert Calder

7 Hop Brook Road

Brookfield, CT 06804 203-240-0279 Dyann
203-278-9203 Robert

dyann.calder@sbcglobal.net
calder1@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2020

Eddie & Paula Carll

12 River Street
Plymouth, MA 02360 508-454-6895

ecarll62@gmail.com

Joined: 2016
Affiliate

Mike & Kathy Chapman

1110 Bassett Road .
Watertown, CT 06795 860-417-9122 Mike
860-417-9702 Kathy

mikechapman52@gmail.com

Joined: 2019

Leila Clark

6 Mystic Lane 860-295-0091
Marlborough, CT 06447-1535

Joined: 1997
Life Member




Connecticut Airstream Club 2025

Watson & Beth Ann Collins 12385 _ Top

80 Meadowbrook Road 860-992-6845
West Hartford, CT 06107

collins860@icloud.com

Joined: 2020

Bert Contractor & Susan Stahley

160 Kinney Hill Road 860-868-0327 Home

New Preston, CT 06777 980-334-5050 Bert
518-598-6823 Susan

bertcontractor@sbcglobal.net
stahleysm1@gmail.com

Joined: 2017
Courtesy Parking

Bob & Andrea Curran

5 Duffin Avenue

West Islip, NY 11795 631-804-5375 Bob
631-365-1165 Andrea

bob.curran.jr@gmail.com
toobusyafc@gmail.com

Joined: 2022
Affiliate

Lynn & Carl Davis

371 Woodstock Avenue 860-857-1643 Lynn
Putnam, CT 06260 860-949-2634 Carl

gardengal54@gmail.com
carled54@gmail.com

Joined: 2019

John Michael Deegan & Sarah Conly __ 207 ST

16 Main Street

Lebanon Springs, NY 12125 917-653-5326 John
646-238-9412 Sarah

jmichaeldeegan@aol.com
condeegan@aol.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate




Connecticut Airstream Club 2025 =

Rui & Meredith DeSousa 2180  Top
6 Narragansett Trail _
Sandy Hook, CT 06482 203-364-1441  Rui

203-2971743  Meredith

rui@crazybean.net
mer@crazybean.net

Joined: 2025
Affiliate

Wiley & Gail Downing

46 Honesty Lane

Blufton, SC 29909 203-628-8858 Wiley
203-241-2537 Gail

wileyjd3@comcast.net
ctnanabug@comcast.net

Joined: 2015

Chris & Carol Dubrowski

79 Borglum Road

Wilton, CT 06897 203-727-4385 Chris
203-613-4813 Carol

chrisdubrowski@gmail.com
carol.dubrowski@gmail.com

Joined: 2017

Bruce & Kris Fletcher

62 Dover Road 860-229-8321

New Britain, CT 06052-1916 860-212-0684 Bruce
860-836-4099 Kris

bfletcherdmd@gmail.com
krisfletcher@gmail.com

Joined: 2013

Richelle & BJ Formento

17 Wake Robin Lane
Stamford, CT 06903 646-330-3371

info@formento2.com
bj@formento2.com

Joined: 2024
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Connecticut Airstream Club

2025 "

Candle & Tom French

Top

355 Forest Lane
Glastonbury, CT 06033 860-652-5001 Candle
860-368-8121 Tom

candlemimi@icloud.com

Joined: 2021

Bard & Kathy Fuller

36 Panorama Drive

Southington, CT 06489 860-302-1365 Bard
860-302-1367 Kathy

bardfuller@hotmail.com
cmers3@hotmail.com

Joined: 1986

Life Member
Russ & Rhona Fuller
26 Luciano Drive 860-747-1193
Southington, CT 06489 860-805-2642 Russ

860-805-4321 Rhona

rfuller1745@att.net Russ
rhona.fuller6135@gmail.com Rhona

Joined: 1987

Courtesy Parking

Amy & Bob Grant

4703

34 Fairlawn Drive
Wallingford, CT 06492 203-565-5322 Amy

amyfinklegrant@gmail.com
bobgrantsw@aol.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate

Arthur & Carol Hall

1402 L Avenue

Anacortes, WA 98221 203-216-8490
203-216-3873

thirdhand2@me.com
wnew1130am@aol.com

Joined: 2023
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Connecticut Airstream Club

Per & Lilli Hamnqvist

2 Queens Way

Merrimack, NH 03054 603-866-6440 Per
603-233-0686 Lilli

psh@wbcci.org
lilli@hamnqvist.org

Joined: 2018
Affiliate

Ken Hankinson & Pam Forsyth

29129 Johnston Rd
Lot 2609 860-377-5299

Dade City, FL 33523
pamforsyth@att.net

Joined: 2015

Bruce & Deborah Hawley

91 Winton Place 203-375-9711 Home
Stratford, CT 06614 203-216-4368 Cell

bhawley@optonline.net

Joined: 2020

Debbie & Bob Hendrick

96 Colony Road .
Seymour, CT 06483-3255 203-305-3409 Debbie
203-954-9746 Bob

BairdHendrick79@comcast.net

Joined: 2021

Sean & Kelly Henri

1375 Half Moon Road
Cheshire, CT 06410 203-906-3867

seanp284@gmail.com
kelly.l.henri@gmail.com

Joined: 2022
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025 y

Gene Hickey & Charlotte LaRocca

1200 Main Street 860-633-8157
Glastonbury, CT 06033

pfunken@aol.com

Joined: 2006

Melaine Ho & Darren Smith

365 Forest Street

East Hartford, CT 06118 860-478-5913 Melanie
860-655-1432 Darren

mel3ho@gmail.com
d3.dogg@gmail.com

Joined: 2023

Eric Hoffman & Carin Joy Hoffman

199 Karen Lee Road

Glastonbury, CT 06033 203-317-1924
860-830-7160

emhoffman@me.com
carinjoycamp@gmail.com

Joined: 2021

Brian & Maureen Hunter

22 Marlin Road

Sandy Hook, CT 06482 203-470-5454 Brian
203-470-9500 Maureen

homehunter@hotmail.com
mhunter@kingindustries.com

Joined: 2023

Diane & Jerry Jackson

12 Mountain Laurels Drive 603-577-1202
Apt.102 781-859-9502 Diane
Nashua, NH 03062-2229 781-859-9427 Jerry

dij1218@gmail.com
jerryjcksn@gmail.com

Joined: 2019
Affiliate
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Connecticut Airstream Club

David Jensen

116 Allen Hill Road 860-774-2664
Brooklyn, CT 06234 860-800-4067

djensendp@currently.com

Joined: 2017
Courtesy Parking

James & Debra Jezierski

101 Brockway Road 774-200-8667 James
Woodstock Valley, CT 06282 774-230-9925 Debra

jim_jezierski@charter.net
djezierski@charter.net

Joined: 2024

Howard & Mari-Jo Jones

56 East Gooseberry Rd

West Springfield, MA 01089 413-219-9419 Howard
860-308-5848 Mari-Jo

howiezee3@gmail.com
mari-jo.jones@lego.com

Joined: 2015

Sally Kerr

31 Hasbrouck Drive
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 845-654-4515

stskerr@icloud.com

Joined: 2014
Courtesy Parking

Richard & Kathleen Kushman

29129 Johnston Rd
Lot 2622 860-608-4321 Rich

Dade City, FL 33523 860-608-8668 Kath
rich.kath@icloud.com
kkushman@icloud.com

Joined: 1998
Life Member
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Connecticut Airstream Club

2025

Aric Laferriere & Ashley Holt

20 Old Mill Road

Redding, CT 06896 323-447-9330 Aric
714-482-7488 Ashley

aricwithana@gmail.com
ashleylaurenholt@gmail.com

Joined: 2025

23804 Top

Trevor & Gale Lake

309 EF

238R Main Street

Kingston, MA 02364 781-264-4550 Trevor
781-724-6296 Gale

trevorlake19@gmail.com
galelake1@yahoo.com

Joined: 1999
Affiliate

Jared & Heather Lawler

7 Fox Run Road

Falmouth, ME 04105 207-831-4712
207-831-4732

jklI796@gmail.com
airstream4998@gmail.com

Joined: 2022
Affiliate

Glen & Christine Lessig

P.O. Box 307
14 Doctor Pike Road 860-617-4346 Glen
East Woodstock, CT 06244 860-617-2370 Christine

glessig@gmail.com
cjohnstonlessig@gmail.com

Joined: 2016

Karen & John Lethbridge

69 Brown Road

Wilmington, VT 05363 203-293-5192
203-247-4407

kboleth@optonline.net
jlethbridge@optonline.net

Joined: 2022
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025 -

Michael & Franny Levesque

3 Bavier Avenue

Windsor, VT 05089 802-354-2621 Michael
802-952-3092 Franny

vesquel@comcast.net
vesque1@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Mark & Marie Lupien

198 Horse Pond Road 978-261-5180

Sudbury, MA 01776 603-781-6419 Mark
603-781-3681 Marie

mlupien60@comcast.net

Joined: 2003

Nancy & Edward Mellina

121 Lefferts Road

Garden City, NY 11530 516-375-3211
516-330-8349

nm120408@gmail.com
emellina@aol.com

Joined: 2023
Affiliate

Ken & Kathi Mitchell

200 Walnut Hill Avenue #100

Hillsboro, TX 76645 603-747-3335 Ken
301-502-0151 Kathi

kmitch50@gmail.com
kathimitch@gmail.com

Joined: 2022
Affiliate

Dave Morrison

33 Flagg Hill Road
Colebrook, CT 06021 201-679-4164

dave@dwmorrison.com

Joined: 2020
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025
Georgette Muller & John Weissleder 11063 Top

63 Hamlin Road
Mahopac, NY 10541 914-714-0484 Georgette AB
Joined: 2023 C D
Affiliates

914-714-3919 John
Toni Nolder 2245 EF

61 Mohican Road, East
Westbrook, CT 06498 860-304-4149

gmullers@gmail.com
weisslederj@gmail.com

toninolder@aol.com

Joined: 2009

Carla & Eric O'Brien

25 Blue Hills Road
North Haven, CT 06473 203-415-0728 Carla

carla108obrien@me.com

Joined: 2024

David & Diane Odorski

119 Child Road

Woodstock, CT 06281 860-906-7419 David
860-377-2197 Diane

dco1968@yahoo.com
dmo1968@yahoo.com
Joined: 2024
Karen Olah
19 Hilltop Drive 203-924-7933

Shelton, CT 06484

krolah@comcast.net

Joined: 1997
Life Member
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025

Matthew & Jennifer Ostrowski

1 Sea Meadows Lane

Waterford, CT 06385 860-917-6624 Matthew
860-608-7186 Jennifer

Top

matthew@creativeenclosures.com
Jennifer@olivealittle.com

Joined: 2020
Affiliate

Gary Paige & Deborah Myers

213 Old Point Road

Milford, CT 06460 203-767-3493 Gary
401-465-1592 Deborah

garypaige@ymail.com
Windsong1904@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Alan & Kathy Pakiela

64 Long Meadow Hill Road
Brookfield, CT 06084

apakiela@nhcg.com

Joined: 2025

Tracy Paterson & Ed Wiggers

185 Liberty Street
Mystic, CT 06355 508-677-7576

paterson.tracyk@gmail.com

Joined: 2023

Moe & Jason Pershinsky

13 Parmalee Hill Road

Newtown, CT 06470-1021 561-516-1779 Moe
203-917-8917 Jason

moepowell1020@gmail.com
jeepin7887@yahoo.com

Joined: 2022
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025

Charles "Rick" & Beth Petrie 28041 Top
29129 Johnston Road

Lot 2625 203-932-2184 Rick

Dade City, FL 33523-6128 AB
tprobed7@att.net

bethp47@att.net

CD
EF

Joined: 2004

Chuck & Regina Pineo

167 Woodbridge Road
York, ME 03909 207-400-7540 Chuck
207-400-7539 Regina

charlespineo@gmail.com Chuck
rmpineo.61@gmail.com  Regina

Joined: 2025
Affiliate

GH

Sherry & Alexander Porven

13 Comstock Trail

East Hampton, CT 06424 860-324-7115 Sharon
860-539-0011 Alexander =

slp1987@me.com
adp1987@me.com

Joined: 2021 M N
Crystal Pray Freni 7380
150R Winona Street
Peabody, MA 01960 310-956-7118

crystalprayhair@gmail.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate

Ted & Lois Price

29129 Johnston Road
Lot 2810 860-841-2604 Ted

Dade City, FL 33523-6128 860-529-9393 Lois
tedprice73@gmail.com

Joined: 1988
Life Member
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025 aR

Cheryl & Allen Racette 9753 Top
7501 West Wind Lake Road o«

Unit 3 262-894-4070 Cheryl

Waterford, WI 53185 414-507-8358 Allen

racettecheryl@gmail.com
astasiewsk@gmail.com

Joined: 2021
Affiliate

Jim & Stacy Reck

26 Cornfield Point

Woodstock, CT 06281-3003 860-942-3212 Jim
860-448-5169 Stacy

jimreck1@gmail.com

Joined: 2020
Affiliate

Scott & Raquel Remy

65 Conserve Avenue 774-451-2058
Westport, MA 02790

ashleysdad1964@yahoo.com

Joined: 2021
Affiliate

Cynthia Richard

7438 SW 111 Lane
Ocala, FL 34476 860-834-0300

crichard1395611@gmail.com

Joined: 2002

Joseph Rigoglioso & Christoph Gerger 6797 ST

141 OId Tavern Road e

Orange, CT 06477 203-362-7846 Christoph
203-394-1131 Joseph

hello@mrbrightside.cooking
joseph163@icloud.com

Joined: 2022
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Connecticut Airstream Club
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Michael & Patricia Rollo

1161

Top

3008 Trubs Trace

New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168  203-918-2774 Michael
203-417-5221 Patricia

mrollo01@aol.com
pxc123r@aol.com

Joined: 2021

Mary Rosenbach

28 Black Duck Lane
W. Yarmouth, MA 02673 508-246-3210

mmrrph47@gmail.com

Joined: 2018
Affiliate

Corinne & Bob Rossi

6 Burdick Lane

Pawcatuck, CT 06379 401-932-0231 Corinne
401-932-4678

corinne_rossi@hotmail.com
bbobrossi@gmail.com

Joined: 2023

Gilles & Joyce Rousseau

67 Horse Fence Hill Road 203-264-5372

Southbury, CT 06488-2106 203-685-0485 Gilles
203-217-0503 Joyce

grous45@gmail.com
joycezr68@gmail.com

Joined: 2008

Charles Roy & Nathalie Gingras

1725 Newfield Avenue

Stamford, CT 06903 203-962-6762 Charles
203-570-1413 Nathalie

charlesroy77@gmail.com
nathalie.gingras.qc@gmail.com

Joined: 2021
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Connecticut Airstream Club

David Ruggles

3 N Hollow
East Hampton, CT 06424 847-274-9501

dnr10a@hotmail.com

Joined: 2023

Michael & Sandy Sasuta

29129 Johnston Road
Lot 2620 203-878-8070 Michael

Dade City, FL 33523-6128 203-494-7467 Sandy

sandysas1001@gmail.com
mjsas1001@gmail.com

Joined: 1983
Life Member

Stephen Seitz & Hally Schoen

5 High Field Lane
Chester, CT 06412 860-222-5223 Stephen

fortheglory@msn.com
hschoen@gdeb.com

Joined: 2023

Jo-Ann & Harold Shettles

106-2 Salem Road

Lyme, CT 06371-3225 860-892-5156 Jo-Ann
860-859-2815 Harold

joshettles@yahoo.com
haroldshettles@yahoo.com

Joined: 2022

Julius & Linda Souza

169 Winter Street

North Dighton, MA 02764 508-813-0304 Julius
508-451-9501 Linda

buick37@mac.com
lindasouza@mac.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate

22




Connecticut Airstream Club 2025 W

Roland & Sandie St. Laurent _ 5105 Top

2 Red Pony Path
Marshfield, MA 02050 401-474-4324

rolandstlaurent@yahoo.com
sandraleestlaurent@gmail.com

Joined: 2017
Affiliate

Billy & Julie Steers

121 Transylvania Road

Roxbury, CT 06783 860-601-8617 Billy
860-601-8683 Julie

wvsteers@gmail.com
juliesteers@gmail.com

Joined: 2019
Courtesy Parking

Rose Tavares

4300 North Main Street, Unit 7A
Fall River, MA 02720-6613 774-955-4511

Joined: 1997
Affiliate

Timothy & Karen Vadney

2 Danville Circle ]
Merrimack, NH 03054 603-340-2167 Timothy

tvadney@me.com
kavadney@comcast.net

Joined: 2023
Affiliate

Mark & Deni Van der Voort

32 Perrin Road

Woodstock, CT 06281 860-942-6441 Mark
860-377-9026 Deni

mdvandervoort@gmail.com
dbvandervoort@gmail.com

Joined: 2021
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Connecticut Airstream Club

Jesus & Fresolina Villegas

169 River Road 203-676-3193
Killingworth, CT 06419

jabel747@aol.com
vfresolina@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Kenneth & Maria Volpe

104 Route 375 845-679-4008

Woodstock, NY 12498 914-388-2243 Kenneth
914-388-2244 Maria

kjvolpe1@gmail.com
mariahvolpe@gmail.com

Joined: 2020

Sean & Judy Walsh

143 Pine Hill Road

New Fairfield, CT 06812-2214  203-887-8283 Sean
203-994-8461 Judy

walshs2011@gmail.com
walshjudy042@gmail.com

Joined: 2024 M N
William & Evelyn Watts 5535
55 Hattertown Road 203-426-5532 Ll U\ ] ] OP
Newtown, CT 06470 203-312-3382

evelynwatts@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2007
Courtesy Parking

Guy & Laura Weik

104 West Street 860-567-3557

Morris, CT 06763 860-459-0551 Guy
860-806-2359 Laura

guyweik@optonline.net

Joined: 2013
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Connecticut Airstream Club 2025

Dick Wheatley 9455 Top

591321Jghnston Road 802.236-6067

t - -

y AB
CD

Dade City, FL 33523
Patricia & Nathaniel Whitcombe 8590 EF

dickwheatley@gmail.com
60 Deer Hill Avenue

Danbury, CT 06810 203-313-0644 Patricia
203-313-0645 Nathaniel

Joined: 2020
Affiliate

doctorpatw@yahoo.com
nbwhitcombe03@msn.com

Joined: 2024

Pam Williams & Todd Kittredge 5991 IJ

P.O. Box 658

Hyannis Port, MA 02647 860-559-6112 Pam
781-929-8038

pamela_williams@me.com
thkittredge@gmail.com

Joined: 2024
Affiliate

Charlie Wilson

20081 Dovekie Lane
Ft. Mill, SC 29707 203-240-3019

c7459w@aol.com

Joined: 1996
Life Member

uz
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